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Tuesday 10:00 AM Pacific Avenue Bowl
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1

ffi Division 1: Division 1

HDCP
Total

HDCP
TotaltD#

158
116
221
190
214
224
178
52

192
8

166
191
40

164
199
182
112
167
171
64

148
180
104
24

186
227
202
218

Dave Johnson
Charlie Babiarz
Jerry Sabo
Dan Weller
Jose Arroyo
Mark Pulanco
Frank Palmer
Dave Bruegeman
Bill Bayer
Jan Close
Don Paulson
Tom Baker
Robert Hebson
Sam Loftus
Jack Disney
Bill Reading
Wayne Cartwright
Bryan Davenport
Rich Bowers
James Surratt
Art King
Tom Birley
Steve Flynn
Alan Close
Jim Wyllie
Alan Taylor
Jim Nash
Oscar Castillo

tt{e * {"b?d€
;.v

16 John Sepulveda
147 Brent Stfb Jcr" l,J
154 Roy Rodrigues
189 Gil Quinones
228 Joe Umipig
231 Ron Burch
80 A. Emory Haworth

157 Paul Clark
150 Billy Barrett
196 Bill Konold
187 Mike Hooper
153 Wilson Hunt
188 Jerry Shelton
28 Bob York

205 Merle Machen
193 Rosie Elmer
197 Paul Elmer
220 Nat Lord
198 Jim Heck
222 Alex Rivera
151 BennySanchezSr.
72 Raymond Chase
76 Raymond Trice

155 Carl Elvik
183 Mike Kropf
215 Curtis Manning
181 Lee Wriglesworth
12 Dennis Jergenson

756
753
731
712
708
706
705
690
687
681
677
675
674
672
669
668
660
659
659
656
652
646
643
641
640
637
635
634

632
617
617
617
617
614
613
609
607
604
599
593
588
587
587
586
584
580
578
578
575
554
550
548
541
518
512
487
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|1/1712012 SIRS 2012 Sinsles 10am Pase 2

ffi Division 2: Division 2

Name
HDCP
Total Name

HDCP
TotaltD#

230
68

217
56

108
168
209

Frank Chicago
Diana DeSimoni
Don Henry
Harvey McAninch
Larry Mustain
Yuki Tuttle
Kasey Warner
Mary Jo Jackson
Gil Ninobla
Esther Takeuehi
Nap Flores
Dick Sofield
Alberto DeVigal
Jay Villareal
Gwen Jeong
Tom Woolard
Gregory Mattus
Bud Collinson
Dave Ellingson
Clay Hansen
Mary Murphy
Joyce Haworth
Alice Disney
Helen Rumshaw R*rnstl t+rr;
Darrell Jewell
Roberta Wolfe
Ray Franzone
Jon Speid

t?g w"&e fno;

740
738
726
725
712
709
706
704
704
699
695
690
690
682
681
678
676
674
672
671
670
666
665
664
664
663
658
655

48 Vernal Robinson
92 Fred DeSimoni

208 Lew Heffron
173 David Jeong
194 Val Heck
60 Jerry Burnett

175 Jim Minton
210 Drew Hanson
201 Chuck Bell
172 Paul Kramer
207 Wayne Beutler
20 Ben Takesh'ta

176 Dottie Birley
229 Romy Mostajo
174 Marvin Hirschel
160 Ryoko Waitman
204 Frank Aros
179 Darlene Kropf
184 Cindy Samao
152 Sam Cardinale
156 Wally Parsons
163 Del Undenvood
170 Ruby Hirschel
206 Don Launius
100 Dick Krause
212 John PesaY g:'i*$Ek
185 Helen Gamez
12A William Rivera

653
653
653
652
652
651
651
651
650
634
632
629
626
624
623
622
622
614
613
611
605
605
605
598
590
583
558
537

200
223

4
225
213
219
165
169

36
211
177
44

149
203

96
195
162
216
161
226
32
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Tuesday 10:00 AM Pacific Avenue Bowl Lanes 3 - 32

P-1e99

30
B

ebse Team Name

Collinson/Wrig lesworth
Pulanco/Umipig

GamezlQuinones
Rodrigues/Johnson
Close/Close
Chase/Krause
Elmer/Elmer
Underwood/Davenport
Taylor/Burch
Henry/Sabo
Samao/Shelton
Sanchez Sr./Elvik
Bell/Machen
Nash/Launius
York/Sepulveda
Hanson/Arroyo
Kropf/Kropf

Scratch Pins +
Pins EDCI, HDGP Team Name

Mattus/Manning

1 FranzoneiChicago
2 Warner/Sofield
3 TuttleiKramer
4 BabiarzlHansen
5 Gmuer/Hanson
o--n6iTWiiEr&-i"
7 DesimoniiDesimoni
8 FloresiMostajo
9 Jackson/Aros
10 DeVigal/Ninobla
11 Ellingston/Burnett
12 Cartwright/King
13 Heffron/
14 Maciel/Maciel
15 Speid/Jergenson
16 Hebson/McAninch
17 Ramshaw/Paulson
18 Cardinale/Parsons
19 Haworth/Haworth
20 Takeuchi/Takesh'ta
21 Jewell/Lord
22 Hirschel/Hirschel
23 Birley/Birley
24 Disney/Disney
25 Heck/Heck
26 Rivera/Barrett
27 Murphy/Beutler
28 Jeong/Jeong

Scratch Pins +
Pins lj!9[' HDCP

885 56 '1053

1030 131 1423
1059 114 1401
934 146 1372

1037 109 1364
950 138 1364
912 150 1362
980 127 1361

1012 112 1348
947 132 1343
999 114 1341
863 159 1340

1054 95 1339
988 113 1327
716 203 1325

1031 97 1322
958 116 1306
865 132 1261
847 135 1252
953 95 1238
898 112 1234
867 122 1233
743 163 1232
892 108 1216
870 115 1215
899 103 1208
899 97 1 190
81 1 121 1174
711 139 1128

87
68
65
64
85
85
68
75
30
93
91
65
83
53
87
65
73
83
58
63

4
92
89
13
91
82
63
71
72

1

2
3
4
5
b
7

8
I
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

1209
1239
1226
1223
1 155
1154
1184
1 135
1261
1067
1 055
1128
1 065
1154
1047
1104
107 1

1027
1 096
1075
1247
979
948

1151
911
935
991
954
931

1470
1443
1421
1415
1 410
1409
1 388
1 360
1 351
1346
1328
1323
1314
1313
1 308
1299
1290
1276
1270
1264
1259
1255
1215
1 190
1184
1 181
1 180
1167
1147

WoolardiBruegeman
Waitman/Loftus
Palmer/Reading
Rbblnson/Surratt
Trice/Flynn
HooperiBaker
Castillo/Rivera
Bowers/Minton
Mustain/Soulis
Wylie/Weller
Bayer/Konold
HunUClark
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5IR5 T$URllIATdEI{T

ALL EVENT5 ZO12
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IASTNAMT r|fisT NAME srNcLES/W r-rDCP DOUBLES TICICP 6RANDTOTAT

cHtcAcs FSANK 740 569 216 1516

BABIARZ CHAfiI-IE 753 594 156 L593

JOt{N50N DAVE 756 643 72 L47L

BRUESEI\4Ah' DAVT 690 73,8 36 L464

PULANCCI MA*K 7A5 519 1.26 L453,

DE SIMONI DIANA 738 414 237 L449

MC ANII{CTi TIARVEY 725 471 219 14L5

Nl?.lOBLA 6tL 744 57? 135 L4LZ

i,l,ARilTR KASTY 706 54 L6Z 1412

TUTTLT YUKI 7A9 461 237 L4A7

$ABO JE*RY 73L 5M L23 1398

PALMER FRAilIK 7CIs 555 L32 L392
,ACt(SOfit' MATYJO 7M 444 243 t39t
B[AStil.tG' BILt 668 6S0 L23 1391

OFITLD DET 690 515 180 1385

BAYTB BILL 687 56s Ltz 1384
SUfiRATT' ,AME5 656 6L3 LO8 L377

tflt_L&*EAL" JAY 882 476 2t6 L374
FTYNN STEVE 643 518 LAz L363
LOFTT'S 5AM 672 667 24 1363

COLLITTISON BUD 674 518 168 L360

TAKEUCHI EsTHEfi 699 473 183 1355

WAITMAN RYO{O 622 561 158 1351

outNotuEs GIL 617 649 84 1350

rfi/YLLtf JIM 64fi 593 LL7 1350

FLOAEs NAP 695 477 L74 7?4.6

CLOSE IAI{ 581 534 L29 L34d.

s0BtI{50}l VEflilAL 653 54! 147 t34t
BAKEfi TOM 675 5M Lzo 1339

DEf{TY ALICE 655 459 21,3 L337

ELLII{GSON DAVT 672 390 773 1335

BOWERS EICH 659 v9 L?.6 L334

SPTID lotl 555 475 zo4 L?M
6'0LFE ROBTRTA 663 436 234 1333

CABTWRI€HT WAY?{E 660 500 L7L L331

souils ERElrlT 6]7 588 126 1331

BL'*NEfi JERRY 551 473 284 L378

MUSrA!il TARRY 717 467 L47 L3Z6
1AIELLER DAN 712 535 78 1325

WOOLAfrD TOM 678 488 159 L325

CAS?ILLCI OSCAR 634 5&7 LAZ L323

DEVICAL ALBEBTO 590 476 247 L323

Mtf{TSt'l JIM 651 518 3_53 t?72
MOSTAJS ROMY 624 53s L67 L32t
KING ART 657 55,4 114 L32*

MATTUS GREGORY 676 489 153 1318



SIESTOI.'fiNAMEST

ALL EI/ENTS 2S1Z

UMIPIG JOr 6L7 6ZS 78 13L5

HENRY DON 72:6 435 i]f, L314

KRAMER. PAUL 634 473 ?sI 1-308

PAULSON DON 677 519 1lL 13W

FRANZONE BAY 658 470 177 1305

BIRLEY DOTTIE 626 4L6 261 1_303

DAVENPORT BRYAN 659 676 18 1303

DE SIMONI FRED 653 506 L4 1303

JEWELL DARRELL 664 397 240 1301

wnrGLEswoBTll LEE 5L2 691 93 L796

HOOPER MIKE 599 591 105 1295

RAMSHAW HTLEN 664 345 285 LZ95

TAYLOR ALA}'I 637 655 0 L293

PARSON5 WALLY 605 SLZ 174 t29L
HEBSON BOBTBT 674 487 L29 L290

HEFFRO$I LEW 653 488 L47 L288

ARBOYO JOSE 748 5m 78 L286

HANSTN cl.AY 677 440 t71 1282

ABOs FBANK 62?. 503 153 L278

BEUTLEB WAYNE 632 496 150 !278

HIRSCHEL MAftVIN 623 4LL 243 LZ77

PESEK IOHN 583 500 189 L?72

CLOSE AtAN 641 537 9A L268

sAMAO CINDY 6!3 453 L95 L261

ct.A3K PAUL 609 579 7Z L2:60

HAWORTH JOYCE 666 390 2M L268

HAWORTH A. EMORY 613 563 8L L257

HUNT wlLsoFt 593 575 87 1255

EIMEB PAUL 5M 608 60 L252

HECK VAL 652 390 zLA L252

,TCNG G\#TN 68L 372 249 1757

BffT*A ALfX 578 674 0 t252

$EPUTVEDA IOH}I 632 527 93 L2,52

BELL CHUCX 550 43L 159 LZN

r-tANsoN DREVY 6s1 454 135 Lz4o,

KROPF DARLENE 6L4 427 L92 L233

BUflCH RON 6L4 591 77 L?,32

t.AUNIUS DON s98 493 L38 L2Z9

UNDERWOOD DEL 605 449 L7L L225

KBAUSE Dtct( 590 497 :_3s a222

KONOLD BILL 6A4 500 L17 L27L

TBICE RAYMOND 5so 566 toz L2L8

DISHEY JACH 659 4L1 L3Z L2L2

JECNG DAVID 657 389 L6A L1SS

CHAST RAYMOND 554 540 114 12S8

TAXTSH'TA 3fN 6?:9 425 153 L707

SANCHEZ BEFINY 575 595 2R L7*6



SI&S TOLJR&}AMEtrT'

ALL EVEtr,iTs 4S3.2

RODRIGUES ROv 627 461 723 L201

MUfifi{Y MAflY 67* 315 213 1198

BARRETT BITLY 5W 494 87 1"L88

ELMER ROSIE 585 488 L14 1188

HSCK JiM 578 589 99 1185

BIRLEY TOM 646 476 53 1185

NASH IIM 535 MV t08 1185

HIRSEHEL RUBY 505 332 746 1183

MACHEN MEHLE 587 480 1L4 1l-81

EARDIhIATE SAM 611 33s 73t LL77

LO*D NAT 580 41A L26 Lt76

iHTLTON IERRY 588 495 72 LL55

YOR'( BG3 587 464 96 1147

GAMEZ HELEfi 5s8 338 L77 LL33

JEfiGEflSON BENNIS 487 556 87 1130

RIVEfiA WILLIAM 537 385 2fr4 LLZ6

ELVIK' CAHL 548 556 3 1L87

KROPF MIKE 54L 544 24 L059

MANNING CURTIS 5t8 396 15 929


